
Hello Work helps you find job

For Ukrainian evacuees            who are searching 
for job in Japan

Hello Work

“Hello Work” is the governmental agency to help 
you find a new job. Its service is free.

You can use the following services all free of charge at 
Hello Work.

英語/English

Exhibiting the national flag：

Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Japan Website

The Hello Work
Offices near 
you are here:

1 Job seeking

2 To find job vacancies

3 To introduce you to a company

You can consult in English using a translator 
device or an interpreter at Hello Work.
However, hopefully you come to Hello Work 
together with your family or friends who can 
speak Japanese.

：098-916-6201

：098-939-3202

：0980-52-2886

：0980-72-3329

：0980-82-2327

Hello Work Naha

Hello Work Okinawa

Hello Work Nago

Hello Work Miyako

Hello Work Yaeyama
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英語/English

Phone consultation with 
Hello Work in English

phone：
0800-919-2901

Ｅmail consultation

Exhibiting the national flag：

Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Japan Website

ukutai-okinawa@mhlw.go.jp
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