For Ukrainian evacuees for job in Japan

## Hello Work helps you find job

"Hello Work" is the governmental agency to help you find a new job. **Its service is free.** 

You can use the following services all free of charge at Hello Work.

1	Job seeking	
2	To find job vacancies	
3	To introduce you to a company	

You can consult in English using a translator device or an interpreter at Hello Work. However, hopefully you come to Hello Work together with your family or friends who can speak Japanese.



The Hello Work Offices near you are here:	Hello Work Naha Hello Work Okinawa Hello Work Nago Hello Work Miyako Hello Work Yaeyama	ន : 098-916-6201 ន : 098-939-3202 ន : 0980-52-2886 ន : 0980-72-3329 ន : 0980-82-2327

■LW 厚生労働省 Hello Work Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare of Japan Exhibiting the national flag : Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Japan Website





For Ukrainian evacuees for job in Japan

## Hello Work helps you find job

## **E** mail consultation

ukutai-okinawa@mhlw.go.jp

Phone consultation with Hello Work in English

phone : 0800-919-2901



Exhibiting the national flag : Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Japan Website

